WeST Term Dates

Aug 2023

M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4

7 8 9 |10 | 11 | 12 | 13
14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

Nov 2023
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 |10 | 11 | 12
13|14 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19
20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24| 25 | 26
37 |28 | 29 | 30

Feb 2024
M T W T F S S

5 6 7 8 9 |10 | 11
12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18

May 2024

Important dates

Sep 2023

M T W T F S S
1 2 &

2023 to 2024

4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10

11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17

18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24

25|26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

Dec 2023
M T W T F S S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10

11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17

18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24

25|26 | 27 | 28 |29 | 30 | 31

Mar 2024
M T W T F S S

1 2 8

4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10

11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17

Oct 2023
M T W T F S S
1
3 4 5 6 7
10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
23 [ 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30 | 31
Jan 2024
M T W T F S S
1 3 4 5 6 7
10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
29 | 30 | 31

Apr 2024

M T W T F S S

M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 ® 6 7
10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25| 26 | 27 | 28
29 | 30
Jul 2024
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
29 [ 30 | 31

To shade (or clear) cells in the month tables, select the cells to shade and then, on the Table Tools Design tab, choose Cell Shading.

To view this calendar with all formatting and layout, on the View tab, choose Reading View.

Autumn Term Dates Monday 4 September to Friday 20 October then Monday 30 October to Tuesday 19 December

Term 1 33 days Term 2 36 days School NPD Monday 4/WeST NPD Tuesday 5 September/ WeST NPD Monday 30 October

Spring Term Dates Wednesday 3 January to Friday 9 February then Monday 19 February to Thursday 28 March

Term 3 28 days Term 4 28 days WeST NPD Monday 19 February

Summer Term Dates Monday 15 April to Friday 24 May then Monday 3 June to Tuesday 23 July
Term 5 29 days Term 6 35 days School NPD Monday 22/23 July

Three Trust NPD’s and three school NPD’s. 189 teaching days in total.

Peach — holiday periods, Purple weekends, Green Trust NPD’s, Blue School NPDs.



